

Freedom of Information Act 2000 - Request Reference FoI/23/005

Myocarditis and Pericarditis

Information Requested:

1. Please could I request a breakdown on a year-by-year basis on how many patients have been treated for myocarditis and Pericarditis in Cardiff? Please could I get the data starting from 2017 (so the last 5 years) if that is possible?
2. Please, if possible, could the data be broken down on the age of patients that have been treated for Myocarditis and Pericarditis?
3. Please, if possible, could the data be broken down by monthly totals as well as yearly totals. For example, how many patients were treated in January 2018, February 2018, March 2018 etc.

Response details:

Please see the attached.